BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - SCHOOL-AGE CARE PROGRAM
2017-2018 MONTHLY FEE SCHEDULE

PAYMENTS DUE THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH

Grade August | September| October November December January February March April May
Program
Weekly Rate 2 weeks | 4 weeks | 4 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks | 4 weeks | 4 weeks 4 weeks | 5 weeks
8/21-9/1 9/4-9/29 | 10/2-10/27 | 10/30-11/17 | 11/27-12/22 1/8-2/2 2/5-3/2 3/5-3/30 4/9-5/4 5/7-6/7
Due 8/4/17 | Due 9/1/17| Due 10/1/17| Due 11/1/17 | Due 12/1/17 | Due 1/1/18 | Due 2/1/18 | Due 3/1/18 | Due 4/1/18 | Due 5/1/18
$20.00 Late Fee applied: Late on 8/9 | Late on 9/6| Late on 10/6 | Late on 11/6 | Late on 12/6 | Late on 1/8 | Late on 2/6 | Late on 3/6 | Late on 4/6 | Late on 5/7
Kindergarten
Morning and Afternoon
6:30-8:00 & 11:30-6:00 (1:00-6:00)
$93.00 or $88.00 $186.00 | $362.00 $352.00 $264.00 $352.00 $352.00 $352.00 $352.00 $352.00 $440.00
2nd child 10% disc rate $83.70 or $79.20 $167.40 | $325.80 $316.80 $237.60 $316.80 $316.80 $316.80 $316.80 $316.80 $396.00
Afternoon only 1:00-6:00 $83.00 XXX $352.00 $332.00 $249.00 $332.00 $332.00 $332.00 $321.00 XXX XXX
2nd child 10% disc rate $74.70 XXX $316.80 $298.80 $224.10 $298.80 $298.80 $298.80 $288.90 XXX XXX
Afternoon Only 2:00-6:00 $72.00 XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX $288.00 $360.00
2nd child 10% disc rate $64.80 XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX $259.20 $324.00
Morning only 6:30-8:00 $46.00 $92.00 $184.00 $184.00 $138.00 $184.00 $184.00 $184.00 $184.00 $184.00 $230.00
2nd child 10% disc rate $41.40 $82.80 | $165.60 | $165.60 $124.20 $165.60 $165.60 | $165.60 | $165.60 | $165.60 [ $207.00
Grades 1-8
AM CARE GRDS. 1-5
$46.00 per Week $92.00 $184.00 $184.00 $138.00 $184.00 $184.00 $184.00 $184.00 $184.00 $230.00
$41.40 per Week 10% disc. $82.80 $165.60 $165.60 $124.20 $165.60 $165.60 $165.60 $165.60 $165.60 $207.00
PM CARE GRDS. 1-5
$72.00 per Week $144.00 | $288.00 $288.00 $216.00 $288.00 $288.00 $288.00 $288.00 $288.00 $360.00
$64.80 per Week 10% disc $129.60 | $259.20 $259.20 $194.40 $259.20 $259.20 $259.20 $259.20 $259.20 $324.00
FULL DAY CARE GRDS 1-8
$88.00 per Week $176.00 | $352.00 $352.00 $264.00 $352.00 $352.00 $352.00 $352.00 $352.00 $440.00
$79.20 per Week 10% disc $158.40 | $316.80 $316.80 $237.60 $316.80 $316.80 $316.80 $316.80 $316.80 $396.00
AM or PM CARE ONLY GRDS 6-8
$61.00 per Week $122.00 | $244.00 $244.00 $183.00 $244.00 $244.00 $244.00 $244.00 $244.00 $305.00
$54.90 per Week 10% disc $109.80 | $219.60 $219.60 $164.70 $219.60 $219.60 $219.60 $219.60 $219.60 $274.50

Fees are based on a weekly rate, paid monthly. Tuition payments are due the 1st of each month. Please note: Although payments are due the 1st of each month,
you are paying for the weeks indicated above. 10% Disc. applies to 2nd or more children and will be taken off the lower of the two fees.

Refund of tuition will not be given for illness or suspension. On the following Non-Pupil days, October 6, 2017 and November 3, 2017

and March 9, 2018 the SAC program will be open with a full day program at no additional cost for children enrolled in after school or full day programs.
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